
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Commerce   

Name of the HOD      : Mrs. Jeslin  T.D. 

Signature:     Week Days: From 15-02-2021 to 19-02-2021 

Name of the 
Teacher 

Class Topic 
engaged 

Dat
e 

Time Name of 
online 
platform 
used 

Number 
of 
students 
attended 

Remar
ks 

 
 
 
 
Mrs. Jeslin T.D. 

 
4th 
semB
Com 
Co-op. 

Protection 
from viruses 

18/02
/2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 40  

Guidelines 
for the 
proper 
usage of 
internet 

18/02
/2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 36  

E-
Governance 

19/02
/2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 37  

 
 
4th 
semB
Com 
Fin. 

Cyber crime 
& cyber 
addictions 

17/02
/2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 29  

Protection 
from viruses 

17/02
/2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 30  

Guidelines 
for the 
proper 
usage of 
internet 

18/02
/2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 31  

 
 
 
 
Ms. Nayana 
Narayanan 

 
 
 
4thSe
m B 
comFi
nance 

Forfieture of 
shares at 
par 

15/02
/2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 29  

Problem 15/02
/2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 29  

Forfeiture of 
shares at 
premium 

16/02
/2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 27  

Problem 17/02
/2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 29  



Forfeiture of 
shares 
issued at 
discount 

18/02
/2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 26  

Problem 19/02
/2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 32  

MrsAswathi C T  
4th 
semB
Com 
Fin. 

Sources of 
risk 

16/02
/2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 24  

Securities 
and its 
meaning 

17/02
/2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 29  

Types of 
securities 
and types of 
equity 

18/02
/2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 30  

Types of 
preference 
shares 

19/02
/2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 26  

Ms.Haritha.PV 4thse
mBco
m 
Financ
e 

Process of 
EIA 

15/02
/2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 26  

Need and 
imp of EIA 

16/02
/2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 26  

Requiremen
ts of EIA for 
startup of  
manufacturi
ng 
enterprises 

17/02
/2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 28  

Notes 18/02
/2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Telegram 26  

Notes 19/02
/2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Telegram 26  

4thse
mBco
m 
COOP 

Process of 
EIA 

15/02
/2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 34  

Need and 
imp of EIA 

16/02
/2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 36  

Requiremen
ts of EIA for 
startup of  
manufacturi
ng 
enterprises 

17/02
/2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 37  

Notes 18/02
/2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 37  

Notes 19/02
/2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 36  

Mrs.Veena.V 4th Forfeiture of 15/02 09..30 Zoom 31  



Sem. 
Bcom 
Coope
ration 

shares /2021 -10.10 

Problem 15/02
/2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 30  

Problem  16/02
/2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 36  

  Problem 17/20
21 

08.30-
09.10 

Zoom 36  

Problem 17/02
/2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 34  

Problem 18/02
/2021 

09.30-
10.10 

Zoom 39  

Problem 19/02
/2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 38  

Mrs.Saranya K R 4th 
Sem 
BCOM 
Coop 

Credit card 
system and 
cooperative 
credit 

15/02
/2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 38  

Three tier 
Vs two tire 
system of 
cooperative 
credit 

16/02
/2021 

12.10-
12.40 

Zoom 35  

Defects of 
PACS 

17/02
/2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 37  

Suggestions 
to improve 
the 
efficiency of 
the society 

18/02
/2021 

1.10-
1.40 

Zoom 37  

Kisan Credit 
Card 
Scheme 

19/02
/2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 37  

Mr. Sarath P 4thSe
mBCo
m 
Coop 

Authorities 
of Company 
Law 

15/02
/2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 36  

Authorities 
of Company 
Law- 
Continuatio
n 

16/02
/2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 38  

Authorities 
of Company 
Law- 
Continuatio
n 

17/02
/2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 36  



Mr. Sreeraj P 

3rd 
sem 

Bcom 
Financ

e 

Pricing – 

introducti
on  

15/02
/2021 

10.3

0-
11.1
0 

Zoom  24  

Objective
s of 

pricing  

16/02
/2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom  25  

Steps in 

pricing 
decision 

18/02
/2021 

10.3

0-
11.1

0 

Zoom  27  

Factors 

affecting 
pricing 
policies 

19/02
/2021 

10.3

0-
11.1
0 

Zoom  25  

 


